
 

 

  

 

Alhambra-Union 
Contact: Ronnie Proctor 021 477 682 
Sun 17 February | 1pm – 3pm  
Tue 26 February | 4pm – 5.30pm  

 

 

Brighton  
Contact: Nathan Hill 027 279 0177 

Sun 24 February | 10am – 12pm  

Dunedin  
Contact: Denis McLaughlan 021 456 853 
Sun 24 February | 12pm – 2pm  

Harbour  
Contact: Peta Hill 027 269 9799 
Sun 24 February | 11am – 1pm 
Tue 26 February | 5pm – 6.30pm  
 

Eastern 
Contact: Scott Clearwater 027 586 0016 
Thur 7 March | 5pm – 6.30pm 

 

Green Island  
Contact: Jason Bezett 027 588 2547 
Sun 24 February | 11am – 2pm 
Mon 25 February | 5pm – 7pm  
Mon 4 March | 5pm – 7pm  
 

Strath Taieri 
Contact: Terina Geedes 027 200 5688 
Sat 16 February | 10am – 12pm 

 

Kaikorai 
Contact: Simon Anderson 027 498 8009 

Sun 24 February | 10am – 12pm 
Tue 26 February | 5.30pm – 7pm 
 

Southern  
Contact: Robert Stout 027 487 8605 
Sun 17 February | 11am – 1pm 
Wed 20 February | 5.30pm – 6.30pm 
Sun 24 February | 11am – 12.30pm 
Sun 3 March | 11am – 12.30pm  

 

West Taieri 
Contact: Jolene Casey 021 399 144 

Sun 17 February | 11am – 1pm 
Thur 21 February | 3.30pm – 5pm 
Thur 28 February | 3.30pm – 5pm 
 

Pirates 
Contact: Ash Jarden 021 174 6070 
Sun 17 February | 11am – 1pm 
Wed 27 February | 5.30pm – 7pm 
Sun 3 March | 11am – 1pm 
 

 

Taieri   
Contact: Tim Guthrie 021 970 536 

Sun 17 February | 11am – 1pm 
Sun 24 February | 3pm - 5pm 
 
 

 |  |  

@

Zingari-Richmond 
Contact: Stephen Baughan 021 479 530 
Sun 17 February | 1pm – 2.30pm 
Wed 20 February | 6.30pm – 7.30pm 


